1
Electric Motor Cylinder
EMC Series
S O L U T I O N  I N N O V A T I O N  T P C  M E C H A T R O N I C S
T A N H A Y
CORPORATION
Total solution provider, TPC motion

1 : 1 pc
N : N pcs
How to order
Electric Motor Cylinder
4 www.TPCpage.co.kr
1 23 86 10
11 12
7
28
4 59
141517 1318
19 20 2221 28
16
26
23
25
27
23
24
Structure
Components
In-line Motor Type NO Component Qty Material Surface Treatment
NO Component Qty Material Surface Treatment 15 Roller Guide 1 POM -
1 Rod Cover 1 AL Alumite 16 Bearing Nut 1 Carbon steel Galvanized
2 Support Unit 1 AL Alumite 17 Snap Ring 1 Free-cutting steel Zinc chromated
3 Tube 1 AL Alumite 18 Ball Bearing 1 -
4 Piston A 1 AL - 19 Wiper 1 NBR -
5 Piston B 1 AL - 20 Dry Bush 1 PbBrC3 -
6 Piston Rod 1 Carbon steel Nickel, Chrome 21 Lock Nut 1 Free-cutting steel Zinc chromated
7 Concentric Ring 1 Free-cutting steel Nickel plated 22 Coupling 1 AL+Ureyhane -
8 Angular Bearing 2 - - 23 Motor Bracket 1 AL Alumite
9 Screw Shaft 1 - - 24 COLLAR 1 Carbon steel Galvanized
10 Screw Nut 1 - - Parallel Motor Type
11 Bumper 2 Urethane - 25 Belt Cover 1 AL Powder Coating
12 Wearing 2 Teflon - 26 Timing Pulley 2 AL -
13 Key 2 POM - 27 Timing Belt 1 NBR -
14 Magnet 1 NBR - 28 Motor 1 -
Specifications
Cylinder Model 35 45 65 80 130
Screw Lead 0802.5
1002, 1004, 1205,
1210, T102
1205, 1210, 1605,
1610, T1603
2505, 2510, T2505
4005, 4010, 4020,
4040, T4006
Stroke  (mm) 30 ~ 300 30 ~ 400 30 ~ 800 30 ~ 1,000 30 ~ 1,000
Motor 28 Step
42 Step, 50, 100W
Servo
60 Step, 200, 400W
Servo
86 Step, 750W
Servo
1KW, 1.5KW Servo
Motor Attachment Type In-line type, parallel type
Mounting Direct mounting, Foot, Front flange, Rear flange, Trunnion, Double clevis
BUMPER Standard for all models
Non-rod rotating Standard for all models (to prevent a rod point from moving)
5
Combination
In-line motor mounting type Parallel motor mounting type
Standard type
Foot type
Front flange type
Rear flange type
Trunnion type
Double clevis type
※ Above images can be changed based on motor options applied
Electric Motor Cylinder
6 www.TPCpage.co.kr
Rod end female thread